Effective Date

12/03/2020
12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/09/2020
12/09/2020
12/09/2020
12/09/2020
12/09/2020
12/17/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020

Amount
$1,184,352.72
36.11
36.11
501.01
1,405.64
1,024.04
16.39
16.39
5,569.50
3,325.00
19,180.00
31,819.46
5,306.91
13,608.32

$1,266,197.60

Greenville County

Halton Road Project
Fiscal Year 2021 — December 2020

Vendor
Hogan Construction Group
Commissioner of Public Works
Commissioner of Public Works
Commissioner of Public Works
Commissioner of Public Works
Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp
Commissioner of Public Works
Commissioner of Public Works
Terracon Consultants Inc
McMiillan Pazdan Smith LLC
McMiillan Pazdan Smith LLC
Meridian IT Inc
Duke Energy
Duke Energy

Comments
Family Court construction
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Construction consultation
Family Court upfit
State Agencies upfit
Telecommunications system
Monthly power bill
Monthly power bill




