Greenville County Halton Road Project Fiscal Year 2021 – December 2020

Effective Date	Amount	Vendor	Comments
12/03/2020	\$1,184,352.72	Hogan Construction Group	Family Court construction
12/07/2020	36.11	Commissioner of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
12/07/2020	36.11	Commissioner of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
12/07/2020	501.01	Commissioner of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
12/07/2020	1,405.64	Commissioner of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
12/07/2020	1,024.04	Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp	Monthly utility bill
12/09/2020	16.39	Commissioner of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
12/09/2020	16.39	Commissioner of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
12/09/2020	5,569.50	Terracon Consultants Inc	Construction consultation
12/09/2020	3,325.00	McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC	Family Court upfit
12/09/2020	19,180.00	McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC	State Agencies upfit
12/17/2020	31,819.46	Meridian IT Inc	Telecommunications system
12/23/2020	5,306.91	Duke Energy	Monthly power bill
12/23/2020	13,608.32	Duke Energy	Monthly power bill
	<u>\$1,266,197.60</u>		